



# Town of Southwest Ranches

13400 Griffin Road  
 Southwest Ranches, FL 33330  
 Phone: (954) 434-0008  
 Fax: (954) 434-1490

## RFP / OPENING

Project: **Town-wide Facilities Maintenance Services**

[RFP 20-005](#)

Date: [January 29, 2020](#)

Time: [11:00 AM](#)

Town Representatives Present:

1. [Venessa Redman](#)
2. [December Lauretano-Haines](#)

Others Present:

1. [See attached sign-in sheet](#)
2. -----
3. -----

Note: **This bid tabulation is an indication of prices only and not a determination of the responsive, responsible bidders.**

	Proposer	Base Proposal
1	RELIANCE CONTRACTORS INC.	\$63,600
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		



# Town of Southwest Ranches

13400 Griffin Road  
Southwest Ranches, FL 33330  
Phone: (954) 434-0008  
Fax: (954) 434-1490

8	Proposer	Base Proposal
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		



**Town of Southwest Ranches  
Bid Opening Sign-In Sheet**

**Town-wide Facilities Maintenance Services - RFP 20-005**

**Date: January 29, 2020**

**Time: 11:00 a.m.**

	Representative	Company	Phone Number	Email Address	Representative's Signature
1	Venessa Redman	Town of Southwest Ranches	954-434-0008	vredman@southwestranches.org	
2	D. Haines	SWR	954-343-7482	dhawretano@swranches.org	
3	Josh Becker	Reliance Contractors Inc	305 575-9149	jbecker@reliancecontractors.com	
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					
11					
12					
13					



**Town of Southwest Ranches**  
**Bid Opening Sign-In Sheet**  
**Town-wide Facilities Maintenance Services - RFP 20-005**

	<b>Representative</b>	<b>Company</b>	<b>Phone Number</b>		<b>Representative's Signature</b>
<b>14</b>					
<b>15</b>					
<b>16</b>					
<b>17</b>					
<b>18</b>					
<b>19</b>					
<b>20</b>					
<b>21</b>					
<b>22</b>					
<b>23</b>					
<b>24</b>					
<b>25</b>					
<b>26</b>					